04 Fkim 2015 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

8

At Ismi
YOLALAN(4)
DEVKAYA(2)
BICER(1)
ZAL(3)

MALAZGIRT(8)

DELI UNVEREN(6)

LAVANTA(7)

KOSENIM(5)

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTLI 3/DHOW

1.) 26.000 © 2.)10.400 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
6yaa BERKOS- IRMEN 57 U.POLAT
6yka CANAVAR - DEFINE 57 U.CIFTCI
Syaa  KAIZBERT (RU) - BAGGUZELI 55 B.AVERBAK
4yaa UFUKBIR - NURKUT 58 D.YILDIZ
4yka ANGORA - DAPHNE 50 ONUR YILDIZ
d4yka AKCAN- AKTAC 52 A.ASLAN
6y kk DEMIRKAZIK - BENGISU 55 A.SOZEN
4y kk TAMERINOGLU - KEMERCAN 52 A.CAN ISLEYEN

Sahip
MEV. TANIYIT

REM. KAYA
MEH. CELIK

EMR. COLAK

CUN. CALICIOGLU

SUL. ATIK
A. FED. KAYA

MEV. TANIYIT

58 kg, 60 kg,
3)5200

Antrendrii
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
E.CESME
ASGURSAN
M.ANAT
B.DAG
V.YUKSEL
B.YETGIN

IBR.C.ERSAKAR

GANYAN(®) 2,05 4, IKiLi(2/4) 3,80 +, SIRALI iKiLi(4/2) 6,10 +, UCL{ BAHIS(4/2/1) 3,10 +, 3. CIFTE(6/5,4) 8,10 £

Derece  Gny

1.46.12

1.46.18

1.46.72

1.47.38

1.47.60

1.47.93

1.53.70

1.53.80

2,05
2,95
2,55
4,50
11,70
9,95

4,60

1,50

36.43(1)
2552) 3

23353) 8

istanbul Hipdromu (80. Yar1s Giinii)

1600 Cim

4)2.600 t

AGF St Fark

6 Boyun
3,5 Boy

3,5 Boy

512(5) 4
0947 2
1846) 7
682(4) 1

36431) 5

G.Cik. HP

3 Boy

100

9

102

60

50

82

77



